
LOT 11 COUNTRY LAKE IN WOODBOROU

WD 1240-250, WD 1430-2310, WD 14

NELSON ERIC/NELSON KHRISTIEN
772 NW COUNTRY LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02267-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 0.90 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

387,093
4,000
35,000

426,093
0

426,093
HX HB 51,411

374,682
426,093
391,093

35,000

1480/1086 12/02/2022 WD Q V 01 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREAMER LINDA M

NELSON ERIC

1430/2310 2/16/2021 WD Q V 01 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYLES JOHN T

CREAMER LINDA M
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000049721 New Residential C 350,000 05/02/2024

2026HX Base Yr

772 NW COUNTRY LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 02 2,547 135.7000 151.98 387,093 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2184

BAS 2,184 100 2026 2,184 331,924

FGR 432 55 2026 238 36,171

FOP 126 35 2026 44 6,687

FOP 232 35 2026 81 12,310

2,974 2,547 387,093

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,10] W17 N6 W29 N11 W24 S32 E24 S11 E6 S2
E1 E22 N2 E17 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=24,25] W24 S19 E12 N2 E12 N17 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=24,-4] E29 S8 W29 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=31,38] E21 S6 W21 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


